

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No.12988 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.07.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Heard Sri Baglekar Akash Kumar, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner. Heard Sri P.S. Rajasekhar, learned Standing Counsel, appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.2 to 4 in part. List on 29.07.2026 for further hearing soon after Motion List. <u>SN, J</u> Skj	